1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 2.5G SMF 1550nm 40km Duplex LC DOM
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable SFP form factor
 Up to 2.5Gb/s Data
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Duplex LC connector
 Max power dissipation <1.0W

13WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 2.5G SMF 1550nm 40km Duplex LC DOM
Order Information
Part Number Description
OC3-SFP-SX
155BASE-SX SFP OC-3/STM-1 SONET/SDH 1310nm 2km DOM LC MMF
SONET/SDH Transceiver Module
OC3-SFP-LX
155BASE-LX SFP OC-3/STM-1 SONET/SDH 1310nm 20km DOM LC SMF
SONET/SDH Transceiver Module
OC3-SFP-EX
155BASE-EX SFP OC-3/STM-1 SONET/SDH 1550nm 40km DOM LC SMF
SONET/SDH Transceiver Module
OC3-SFP-ZX
155BASE-ZX SFP OC-3/STM-1 SONET/SDH 1550nm 80km DOM LC SMF
SONET/SDH Transceiver Module
OC12-SFP-SX
622BASE-SX SFP OC-12/STM-4 SONET/SDH 850nm 500m DOM LC MMF
SONET/SDH Transceiver Module